

Copenhagen Stock Exchange Nikolaj Plads 6 1067 Copenhagen K Head Office Jernbanegade 9. DK-4700 Næstved Phone +45 55 78 01 11. Fax +45 55 78 01 22 www.maxbank.dk . post@maxbank.dk

28 February 2007

Annual information sheet of Stock Exchange announcements in 2006:

List of Max Bank's announcements to the Copenhagen Stock Exchange pursuant to section 27 a of the Danish Securities Trading Act:

20.12.06	Upward adjustment of earnings expectations for 2006
14.11.06	Repayment of subordinated loan capital of DKK 50 million
31.10.06	Quarterly report – Q3 2006
22.09.06	Profit from divestment of shares in Totalkredit
20.09.06	Introducing a new type of bank branch and going beyond the Great Bel
16.08.06	Insiders' tradings
08.08.06	Half year report for 2006
14.07.06	J
13.07.06	
15.06.06	3
15.06.06	•
15.06.06	Insiders' tradings
15.06.06	
15.06.06	3
15.06.06	•
02.06.06	and the first of the control of the
30.05.06	Insider's tradings
22.05.06	Insiders' tradings
18.05.06	Insiders' tradings
18.05.06	Insiders' tradings
15.05.06	
02.05.06	Quotation of new shares and subscription rights on 9 May 2006
02.05.06	
01.05.06	Announcement of prospectus presentation
24.04.06	Insiders' tradings
24.04.06	Planning for further growth and raising supplementary capital
20.04.06	Insiders' tradings
19.04.06	Insiders' tradings
18.04.06	Quarterly report – Q1 2006
06.04.06	Updated financial calendar for 2006/07
22.03.06	Issuing hybrid core capital
22.03.06	Course of the Annual General Meeting held on 21 March 2006
01.03.06	Annual information sheet of Stock Exchange announcements in 2005
27.02.06	Notice of Annual General Meeting to be held on 21 March 2006
13.02.06	Annual report for 2005
07.02.06	Preliminary announcement of financial statements for 2005
26.01.06	Financial calendar for 2006

All of the Bank's announcements to the Copenhagen Stock Exchange are displayed on: www.maxbank.dk.

Yours faithfully Max Bank A/S

Søren Juel Phone: +45 55 78 01 43